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W-FL League Meet - 1/13/2024

RIT

Meet Program

Event  1 Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

PYAN 12Tette, James1

GENV 12Hagel, Tristan2

NRW 11Anaya-Hernandez, Alston3

MWHT  9Dickmann, Lachlan4

PYAN 12Wheeler, Anthony5

NEWA 12Tonkinson, Ethan6

PMAC 11Fogal, Dylan7

REDC 10Haas, Ethan8

WATL  8Trumble, Trevor9

MIDL 11Dawley, Christopher10

PYAN  8Smith, Brisco11

CSAV  9Buisch, Zach12

REDC 11Wright, Wayland13

PYAN  7Tette, Finn14

REDC 11Goodwin, Ryan15

PMAC  9McManus, Liam16

Section   2 of  2   Finals

SSRM  8Poyneer, Curtis1

MWHT 10Hottinger, Frank2

PYAN 10Bertrand, Jacob3

PMAC  9Brown, Travis4

PYAN 11Dallos, Aidan5

PYAN 12Hanley, Carter6

REDC  8Peters, Brian7

REDC 10Gingerich, Noah8

PYAN 11Proietti-Nelsen, Dominic9

PYAN 11LaFave, Tyler10

PYAN 11Fullagar, Phelan11

PYAN 11Race, Austin12

NEWA 12Phillips, Nathan13

WILC 12Schmeelk, Colton14

WAYN 10Smigle, Aiden15

WATL  9Williams, Jonah16

Event  2 Girls 3000 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

WAYN 11Surowiec, Ilianna1

WAYN  8Burry, Olivia2

PYAN  9Samultalski, Ameina3

REDC 10Perkins, Megan4

HONC 11Gillette, Cora5

MWHT 11Hill, Olivia6

NEWA 11Heidrick, Dayana7

NEWA  8Wells, Abigail8

WILC 12Weinschreider, Julia9

SSRM 12Nearpass, Catherine10

CSAV 11Sullivan, Jessica11

PYAN 11Smith, Amanda12

PYAN  9Chen, Shirley13

HAC  8Deckman, Caroline14

SODU 10Cervantes, Melody15

MIDL 11Newton, Rain16

HAC 11McLaren, Lucille17

PYAN 11Bishop, Madison18

WILC  8Kramer, Hailey19

WATL 12Arar, Mia20

WATL 11Huang, Xiaoyan21

WATL 11Lyon, Marina22

MIDL 10Elling, Elizabeth23

Event  3 Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals

WILC 10Burggraaff, Cohen1

NRW 12DeWispelaere, Ryan2

WAYN 12OcQue, Greg3

NEWA 12Wilson, Dominick4

WAYN 12Johnson, Ian5

WILC 12Murray, Keenan6

MYND 12Ubiles, Jariel7

CSAV 11Shimp, Logan8

Section   2 of  3   Finals

MIDL 12Spangenberg, Jonah1

MYND 11Powers, Kyan2

PMAC 11Miller, Cameron3

DUN 10Rider, Brayden4

WILC 10McVey, Aidan5

REDC  9Lorenz, Cooper6

PMAC 12Gilmore, Dylan7

SSRM 11Everhart, Christian8

Section   3 of  3   Finals

SODU  9Bain, Khamani2

REDC  9Crawford, CJ3

WATL 12Scibona, Thomas4

MIDL 10Reed, Declan5

REDC  9Denisi, Noah6

WAYN 12Bush, Trevor7

Event  4 Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals

WAYN 11Lliberti, Alexis1

BLMF 12Westlake, Brynn2

NRW 11Tompkins, Gwen3

MWHT  9Chalk-Spoor, Natalie4

WILC 10Schmeelk, Lauren5

SSRM 11Hubbard, Anneliese6

LYON 10Collett, Kira7

NRW 12Haffner, Cora8

Section   2 of  4   Finals

REDJ 12Penird, Katie1

MIDL 11Wells, Hayden2

REDJ 12Vienna, Brooklyn3

LERO  9Leach, Ella4

REDC  9Palermo, Ella5

REDC  9Huntington, Ava6

BLMF  9Jones, Grace7

REDC 10Rosser, Juliah8

Section   3 of  4   Finals

DUN 12Miller, Alexa1

REDC  9Allen, Gracie2

LYON 11Figueroa, Sam3

WILC 10Purcell, Julianne4

REDC 10Kaiser, Leah5

WILC 12Gasparri, Grace6

SSRM  9Booth, Maddy7

DUN 10Duffy, Marley8

Section   4 of  4   Finals

NEWA 10Wilson, Stephanie2

REDC 11Yonker, Lindsie3

LYON 10Watkins, Cadence4

WILC  9Gasparri, Ruthie5

DUN 11Mosher, Lindsey6

MYND 10Hilyar-Nida, Parker7

Event  5 Boys 55 Meter Dash

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals

WILC 12Burns, Nathan1

LYON 11Sirmons, Jawil2

WAYN 12Dicker, Carleton3

WAYN 12Prentice, Michael4

NEWA 12DeTaeye, Ty5

LYON 11Wood-Asberry, Marcus6

CSAV 12Donnley, Tristan7

WAYN 12OcQue, Greg8

Section   2 of  13   Finals

MWHT 12Thorpe, Jack1

LERO 12Biviano, Julian2

REDC 10Finken, Daniel3

NEWA 11Moore, Aamod4

SODU  9Corwin, Austin5

SSRM 12McCoy, Christian6

LYON  8Spahn, Cole7

CSAV 11Harper, Steffon8
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Section   3 of  13  (Event  5 Boys 55 Meter Dash)

MIDL 10Martin, Trey1

LYON  9Berry, Tytrevion2

MYND 12Montoney, Carson3

WAYN 12Jackson, Cooper4

LYON 11Sikes, Raymond5

NRW 12DeWispelaere, Ryan6

MYND 12VanVleck, Ryan7

LERO  9Benware, Eli8

Section   4 of  13   Finals

LERO 12Strollo, Andrew1

LYON 10Pullen, Conner2

WAYN 12Dier, Jared3

LERO 11Egeling, Jack4

BLMF 11Fenster, Oscar5

DUN 12Curtis, Logan6

MIDL 10Reed, Declan7

MARI 11Ng, Max8

Section   5 of  13   Finals

CSAV 10Soules, Jacob1

LERO 10Elmore, Connor2

LERO 12Fisher, Simeon3

GENV 12Loranvil, Jaylin4

PMAC 11Gilmore, Shawn5

MYND 10Jang, Isaac6

HAC  9Stern, Connor7

LYON 12Sapp, Joe8

Section   6 of  13   Finals

SODU  9Bain, Khamani1

MARI  9Clarcq, Evan2

LERO 12Williams, Owen3

HAC 11Bogue, Jack4

DUN  9Iszard, Hamilton5

MYND 12Love, Phillip6

PMAC 11Miller, Cameron7

HONC 10Butler, Brayden8

Section   7 of  13   Finals

PMAC 10Kipp, William1

WAYN 10Lovette, Gavin2

REDC 10Stone, Benjamin3

REDJ 10Lepel, Josh4

PMAC 11Premyslovsky, Thomas5

REDJ  9McWilliams, Daniel6

WAYN 11Cregin, Derek7

CSAV  9Cooley, Jayden8

Section   8 of  13   Finals

REDC  9Waite, Drake1

MWHT 10Johnson, Colton2

WILC 10Brandt, Nathan3

HAC  9Neadow, Ezra4

MYND 11Meeks, Robert5

SSRM 12Gill, Micheal6

PMAC 11Weaver, Jack7

HAC  9Russell, Triston8

Section   9 of  13   Finals

WILC 10Harrell, Isaac1

MIDL  9Rockefeller, Norman2

CSAV  9Rewa, Marik3

MYND 11Powers, Kyan4

MWHT 10Marin, Aiden5

WATL 11McDonald, Aiden6

GENV 11Dorrington, Matt7

LYON 11DeWind, Jonas8

Section   10 of  13   Finals

MYND 11Garno, Neko1

MWHT  9Baker, Ayden2

DUN  9Bartusiak, Bradyn3

SSRM 12Grover, Josh4

REDC  9Denisi, Noah5

REDJ  9Elmore, Lucas6

REDJ  9Zhao, Justin7

SSRM 10Cuson, Trevor8

Section   11 of  13   Finals

WATL 10Humphrey, Aiden1

REDC  9Crawford, CJ2

REDC  9Camacho, Noah3

NEWA 10Bell, Gage4

PMAC  9Wheeler, Zachary5

LERO  9Greene, Simon6

SODU  9Allen, Jacob7

HONC 10Wing, Collin8

Section   12 of  13   Finals

REDJ  9Lawton, Colin1

CSAV  9Snyder, Aaron2

MWHT  9Earl, Hunter3

SSRM 10Feocco, CJ4

REDJ  9Felton, Brody5

CSAV 12Snyder, Scott6

WAYN  9Jackson, Colton7

WAYN 11Galllaher, Bryan8

Section   13 of  13   Finals

GENV 12Gardiner, Jeremiah2

WATL 12Scibona, Thomas3

REDC 12Corteux *, Logan4

HONC 11Lopez, Michael5

MYND 12Mahoney, Matt6

DUN 10Kiklowicz, Cash7

Event  6 Girls 55 Meter Dash

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals

CSAV 12Standbrook, Aaliyah1

WILC 10Schmeelk, Lauren2

WILC 10Storey, Madyson3

WILC 12Brandt, Elizabeth4

MWHT 12Burnett, Lana5

LERO 11Humphrey, Zoey6

DUN 12Hughes, Madison7

MARI 12Roegiers, Hannah8

Section   2 of  14   Finals

NEWA 10Mack, Makayla1

NRW 11Tompkins, Gwen2

WILC  9Niles, Sarah3

REDC 10Kaiser, Leah4

WAYN 11Hughes, Kaitlin5

LERO  9Major, Madison6

REDC  9Deferio, Mya7

WILC 12Henner, Anna8

Section   3 of  14   Finals

MYND 11Johnson, Melany1

LYON  9Clack, Kree2

MARI  9McGarvey, Maggie3

WILC 11Nuessle, Madison4

WAYN 10Vasylyshyn, Sofia5

WAYN 10Vance, Madelyn6

SODU  9Cromartie, Malia7

LYON 10Tindal, Sariah8

Section   4 of  14   Finals

DUN 10Tham, Adalyn1

NRW 11Chavez, Grace2

NEWA 10Melendez, Zashenka3

BLMF  7Didas, EJ4

HAC  9Washburn, Zhia5

LYON 11Figueroa, Sam6

DUN 10Duffy, Marley7

LYON 10Hunt-Mclean, Julia8

Section   5 of  14   Finals

LYON 10Jones, Addison1

LERO  9Powers, Alaina2

LERO 10Kanaley, Evelyn3

REDC  9Huntington, Ava4

BLMF 11Dumbauld, Abigail5

REDJ 12Schaertl, Madeline6

MYND 11McLeod, Riley7

NEWA  9Blount, Alanna8

Section   6 of  14   Finals

REDJ 12Joseph, Lilliana1

SSRM  9Lunduski, Bridget2

WAYN  9Nuwer, Gabriella3

MWHT 12Hansen, Carrie4

REDC 11Camacho, Juliana5

CSAV 11Miller, Marissa6

REDC 10Rosser, Juliah7

LERO 12Sorensen, Sophia8

Section   7 of  14   Finals

MYND 10Sawtelle, Cailette1

REDC 10Williams, Arionna2

BLMF 11Pagel, Keegan3

DUN 11Mosher, Lindsey4

NRW 12Egynor, Arianna5

DUN  9Empson, Lily6

REDC 10Abrams, Paige7

LERO 10Gephart, Addie8
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Section   8 of  14  (Event  6 Girls 55 Meter Dash)

LERO 10Martinez Baena, Marta1

REDC 10Reynolds, Kylie2

CSAV 10Carbonaro, Sophia3

NEWA 10Carithers, Rrianna4

MYND 11Barg, Madelyn5

REDC  9Weaver, Bennett6

BLMF 11Falsone, Celia7

WILC 10Purcell, Julianne8

Section   9 of  14   Finals

MWHT 12Rodgers, Hannah1

MIDL  9Gallagher, Alessandra2

REDC  9Palermo, Ella3

WATL 10Schalch, Rebecca4

SSRM  9Booth, Maddy5

DUN 11Hallock, Makena6

MIDL  9Dorr, Eleanor7

LERO 12Feeley, Aubree8

Section   10 of  14   Finals

SSRM 10Neville, Chelsea1

HAC 10Opira, Mackenzie2

MYND 12Mack, Emily3

LYON 10Stergis, Kanessa4

NRW  9Anthony, Leah5

NRW  9Smith, Morgan6

WATL 12Farnsworth, Dakota7

NEWA  9Miller, Sadie8

Section   11 of  14   Finals

WATL  9Enslow, Hazel1

LYON 10Sikes, Gillian2

SSRM 12Hayward, Ryleigh3

DUN 11Fleet, Ellie4

DUN 12Miller, Alexa5

REDC 11Yonker, Lindsie6

REDJ 10Denny, Chyanne7

MWHT  9Bedient, Kaitlyn8

Section   12 of  14   Finals

PYAN 11Kriegar, Cynthia1

DUN 10Eaton, Nadia2

HAC 11Perkins, Tayler3

MWHT 11Gross, Marissa4

CSAV 10Shaffer, Tatianna5

SSRM 10Cupp, Avery6

REDJ  9Mobley, Esther7

LYON 10Plotts, Ashley8

Section   13 of  14   Finals

REDJ 10Wireman, Dakota1

PYAN 11Miller, Danielle2

MYND 12Moore, Serenity3

GENV 11McCann, Alexis4

MYND 10Lux, Serafina5

REDC 11Zavoski, Alina6

LYON  9Casey, McKayla7

HAC 10Williams, Eva8

Section   14 of  14   Finals

MWHT 12Eddinger, Sierra1

BLMF 10Reader, Maddie2

MIDL  9Turner, Kenzie3

WAYN 12Sozio, Sofia4

HONC 11Deely, Ellexis5

MYND 10Hilyar-Nida, Parker6

CSAV 10Prince, Erin7

BLMF 11Morsheimer, Anna8

Event  7 Boys 1000 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals

MYND 11James, Deven1

MARI 12Wertz, Landon2

MYND 12Mahoney, Matt3

MWHT 12Clovis, Max4

MWHT 12Virkler, Sam5

WAYN 11Dastyck, Zachary6

WILC 12Froelicher, Zachary7

NRW 12Kerr, Brody8

BLMF 11Fenster, Oscar9

WAYN 10Garrow, Zachary10

REDC 10Haas, Ethan11

MYND 11James, Avi12

Section   2 of  3   Finals

MYND 11King, Riley1

MIDL 11Smith, JW2

MWHT 10Keller, Jonah3

MWHT 10Hill, Lucas4

MARI 12Sicienski, Ryan5

WAYN 12Tramacera, Nick6

WILC 10McVey, Aidan7

REDC 11Goodwin, Ryan8

CSAV 10Rice, Camden9

WATL  8Trumble, Trevor10

MYND 12Medina, J.P.11

REDC 11Smith, Liam12

Section   3 of  3   Finals

HAC 10Marrero, Jaden1

LYON  9Johnson, Nick2

LERO  9Fox, Patrick3

REDC  9Rupert, Evan4

REDC 10Gingerich, Noah5

MWHT 11Blowers, Michael6

NEWA  9VanHalle, Alan7

HAC  9Winchester, Henry8

LYON 10Card, Angelo9

REDJ  9Elmore, Lucas10

REDJ  9Zhao, Justin11

REDJ  9Poinan, Lonnie12

MIDL 11Dawley, Christopher13

Event  8 Girls 1000 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

WAYN 11Surowiec, Ilianna1

REDC 12Haas, Gwenna2

PYAN  8Smith, Eva3

MWHT 12Bond, Taylor4

MWHT  9Wolf, Ryleigh5

REDJ 10Parks, Aurora6

WAYN 10Randall, Kaylee7

CSAV 11Sullivan, Jessica8

REDC  8Wojieck, Teagan9

WILC 10O'Neil, Brianne10

SODU 10Cervantes, Melody11

NRW 12Batzold, Reilly12

SSRM 10Drexler, Hannah13

Section   2 of  2   Finals

MYND 11Dombrowski, Lillian1

REDC 11Crawford, Tessa2

SSRM 12Gardner, Natalie3

WATL 11Huang, Xiaoyan4

NRW 10Wanek, Maggie5

REDC  9Edmondson, Reagan6

MWHT 11Staley, MacKenna7

WATL 10Matello, Kaitlyn8

NEWA  9Alamo Ubiles, Keylanie9

LYON 10Koller, Morgan10

LYON 10Stone, Avery11

BLMF 12Thompson, Molly12

LYON 11Mosquera, Alissa13

Event  9 Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

WILC 10Schmeelk, Natalie1

HAC 10Dickinson, Charlie2

WILC 10Governor, Hannah3

MIDL 10Elling, Elizabeth4

REDC 12Perkins, Elissa5

MIDL 12Heffron, Karen6

SSRM 12Gardner, Natalie7

MYND 11Dombrowski, Lillian8

WILC 10Atwater, Faith9

WILC 12Libovicova, Luisa10

HAC 10Jamison, Brooklyn11

NEWA 10Wilson, Stephanie12

WILC 10Colfer, Laura13

MYND 10Lux, Serafina14

MIDL 11Newton, Rain15

MIDL  9Hobbs, Ava16
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Event  10 Boys 600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals

WAYN 12Prentice, Michael1

PYAN 12Wheeler, Anthony2

WAYN 12Johnson, Ian3

WILC 12Murray, Keenan4

SSRM 12Wheeler, Nikolas5

WILC 10Burggraaff, Cohen6

Section   2 of  5   Finals

MWHT 12Virkler, Sam1

PYAN 12Tette, James2

MYND 11James, Avi3

CSAV 11Shimp, Logan4

LERO 12Western, James5

WATL 12Andrews, Connor6

HONC 10Klatt, Colby7

MYND 11Hendrix, Darien8

Section   3 of  5   Finals

WAYN 10Smigle, Aiden1

SSRM  9Powell, Nixon2

SSRM 11Booth, Grayson3

SSRM 11Everhart, Christian4

SSRM 11Mitchell, Nolan5

WILC  9DeFisher, David6

CSAV 10Rice, Camden7

PYAN  8Smith, Brisco8

Section   4 of  5   Finals

REDC 11Smith, Liam1

PYAN 10Bertrand, Jacob2

DUN 11Fisher, Braedyn3

MYND 12Medina, J.P.4

PYAN  7Tette, Finn5

MIDL 12Spangenberg, Jonah6

NEWA  9Walters, Haidyn7

LYON 10Card, Angelo8

Section   5 of  5   Finals

MYND  9Butler, Noah1

PMAC 10Kipp, William2

NEWA  9Garcia, Nazeer3

LERO  9Pangrazio, Nate4

NEWA 12Phillips, Nathan5

WAYN  9Arliss, George6

MIDL 10Reed, Declan7

MARI  9Gonzalez, Ricardo8

Event  11 Girls 600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals

REDC 12Haas, Gwenna1

MARI 12McGarvey, Katie2

WAYN 10Vance, Madelyn3

WILC 10Hoody, Ryne4

WILC 10Watson, McKenna5

WAYN 12Suroweic, Trinity6

REDJ 12Schaertl, Madeline7

MWHT 12Bond, Taylor8

Section   2 of  5   Finals

WILC  9Wing, Haeden1

LERO 10Sullivan, Harper2

LERO  9Garner, Sadie3

REDC  9Warrick, Madelyn4

REDC  8Wojieck, Teagan5

MWHT  9Wolf, Ryleigh6

BLMF 10Logan, Sahara7

REDC 10Keefe, Ashlyn8

Section   3 of  5   Finals

CSAV 11Huang, Tina1

SSRM 11Brock, Sylvia2

REDC  9Palermo, Ella3

WAYN  9Matthews, Ella4

REDC 10Holmes, Lilliana5

SSRM 10Thompson, Tori6

LYON 10Koller, Morgan7

LERO 10Gephart, Addie8

Section   4 of  5   Finals

MWHT 10Foust, Lydia1

WATL 12Disanto, Ava2

LYON 10Stone, Avery3

LERO 12Kota, Brielle4

PYAN  9Chen, Shirley5

REDC  8Kasson, Addison6

PYAN 11Bishop, Madison7

REDC 11Crawford, Tessa8

Section   5 of  5   Finals

DUN  7Case, Gabriella1

WATL 10Matello, Kaitlyn2

LYON 11Bullock, Melanie3

LYON 11Mosquera, Alissa4

REDC 10Colloca, Melia5

MIDL  9Gallagher, Alessandra6

NEWA  9Alamo Ubiles, Keylanie7

HONC 12Asquino, Mollie8

Event  12 Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

NEWA 12Tonkinson, Ethan1

WATL 11Robson, Nathan2

GENV 12Hagel, Tristan3

GENV 10Brown, Griffin4

MARI 10Ciripompa, Michael5

MWHT  9Dickmann, Lachlan6

HONC 10Moore, Brendan7

MIDL 11Smith, JW8

MWHT 12Clovis, Max9

MWHT 11Westermann, Chris10

WILC 12Froelicher, Zachary11

REDC 10Haas, Ethan12

WAYN 12Tramacera, Nick13

LERO 11Cacho, Fernando14

WAYN 10Garrow, Zachary15

GENV 10Dorrington, Alex16

LERO 10Currin, Jack17

CSAV  9Buisch, Zach18

MIDL 11Dawley, Christopher19

Section   2 of  2   Finals

HONC 10Klatt, Colby1

MWHT 10Hottinger, Frank2

REDC 11Wright, Wayland3

PMAC 12Gilmore, Dylan4

SSRM  8Poyneer, Curtis5

LYON  9Johnson, Nick6

HAC  9Rosen-Carole, Devlin7

REDC 11Goodwin, Ryan8

LERO 11Greene, Andrew9

MARI  9Gonzalez, Ricardo10

REDC  8Peters, Brian11

MWHT  9Earl, Hunter12

REDC 10Gingerich, Noah13

REDC  9Rupert, Evan14

HAC 10Marrero, Jahdiel15

MYND 11Powers, Kyan16

WILC 12Schmeelk, Colton17

HAC 11McKee, Colin18

CSAV 11Buisch, Tanner19
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Event  13 Girls 1500 Meter Run

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

REDC 12Haas, Gwenna1

HONC 10Olsen, Zara2

REDC 10Perkins, Megan3

HONC 11Gillette, Cora4

MWHT 11Hill, Olivia5

WAYN 12Wildey, Autumn6

SSRM 12Nearpass, Catherine7

NEWA 11Heidrick, Dayana8

REDJ 10Parks, Aurora9

LERO 11Blake, Elaina10

NRW  8Norris, Ellianna11

PYAN  8Smith, Eva12

WILC 12Weinschreider, Julia13

LERO  9Blake, Violet14

CSAV 11Sullivan, Jessica15

Section   2 of  2   Finals

REDC  8Kasson, Addison1

PYAN 11Smith, Amanda2

MIDL  9Givens, Claire3

NEWA  8Wells, Abigail4

BLMF 11Linderman, Mia5

WILC 10O'Neil, Brianne6

LERO 11Bunch, Carley7

WILC 10Atwater, Faith8

REDC 12Perkins, Elissa9

LERO 11Nickerson, Grace10

WILC  8Kramer, Hailey11

REDC  9Allen, Gracie12

WILC  9Gasparri, Ruthie13

REDC  9Edmondson, Reagan14

MWHT 10Hottinger, Randi15

Event  14 Boys 300 Meter Dash

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals

LYON 11Sirmons, Jawil1

LYON 11Wood-Asberry, Marcus2

WILC 10Hillegeer, Caiden3

LERO 12Elmore, Jacob4

HONC 10Gawel, Danny5

WAYN 11Hillen, Hayden6

Section   2 of  15   Finals

WATL 12Andrews, Connor1

REDC 10Finken, Daniel2

WILC 12Burns, Nathan3

MARI 12Welch, Oren4

SODU  9Corwin, Austin5

MWHT 12Blueye, Melkamu6

Section   3 of  15   Finals

LYON  8Spahn, Cole1

DUN 12Curtis, Logan2

WILC 12Igler, Aidan3

MWHT 12Thorpe, Jack4

MYND 12Montoney, Carson5

MYND 10Jang, Isaac6

Section   4 of  15   Finals

PYAN 11Fullagar, Phelan1

PMAC 11Gilmore, Shawn2

MARI 12Williams, Haden3

MARI  9Clarcq, Evan4

LERO 12Pfendler, Joshua5

LERO 12Williams, Owen6

Section   5 of  15   Finals

REDC 10Stone, Benjamin1

REDJ 10Lepel, Josh2

PMAC 11Weaver, Jack3

LYON  9Berry, Tytrevion4

MYND 12Palmer, Drew5

REDC  9Lorenz, Cooper6

Section   6 of  15   Finals

LYON 11Sikes, Raymond1

PMAC 11Miller, Cameron2

PYAN 11LaFave, Tyler3

PYAN 11Proietti-Nelsen, Dominic4

NEWA 12Frank, Jordan5

PYAN 11Sciallo, Anthony6

Section   7 of  15   Finals

MWHT 10Johnson, Colton1

LYON 10Pullen, Conner2

PMAC 11Fogal, Dylan3

PMAC 11Premyslovsky, Thomas4

WAYN 11Cregin, Derek5

HAC  9Stern, Connor6

Section   8 of  15   Finals

WILC 10Brandt, Nathan1

LYON 12Sapp, Joe2

REDJ  9McWilliams, Daniel3

WAYN 10Lovette, Gavin4

LERO 10Currin, Jack5

LERO 12Riggi, Brett6

Section   9 of  15   Finals

DUN 11Fisher, Braedyn1

MYND 12Love, Phillip2

DUN 10Ballard, Cason3

LYON 10Card, Angelo4

MARI  9Oleksyn, Brody5

REDC 11Thompson, Colin6

Section   10 of  15   Finals

MWHT 10Marin, Aiden1

PYAN 11Dallos, Aidan2

HONC  9Manchochi, Hunter3

MYND 11Meeks, Robert4

REDC  9Waite, Drake5

MYND 11Garno, Neko6

Section   11 of  15   Finals

MYND  9Butler, Noah1

PMAC  9Brown, Travis2

CSAV  9Rewa, Marik3

PMAC  9McManus, Liam4

REDC  9Crawford, CJ5

MIDL  9Rockefeller, Norman6

Section   12 of  15   Finals

SODU  9Allen, Jacob1

REDC  9Denisi, Noah2

LERO 12Costa, Joey3

MWHT  9Baker, Ayden4

WILC 10Harrell, Isaac5

PMAC  9Wheeler, Zachary6

Section   13 of  15   Finals

WAYN  9Arliss, George1

WATL 10Humphrey, Aiden2

SSRM 10Cuson, Trevor3

NEWA 10Bell, Gage4

REDJ  9Zhao, Justin5

LERO  9Pangrazio, Nate6

Section   14 of  15   Finals

WAYN  9Jackson, Colton1

MWHT 11Blowers, Michael2

LERO  9Cone, Caleb3

REDJ  9Felton, Brody4

SSRM 10Feocco, CJ5

REDC 12Corteux *, Logan6

Section   15 of  15   Finals

MYND 11Hendrix, Darien1

MYND 11James, Deven2

REDJ  9Poinan, Lonnie3

MARI 12Casper, Joseph4

GENV 12Loranvil, Jaylin5

MIDL 12Spangenberg, Jonah6

Event  15 Girls 300 Meter Dash

YrName   SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals

MARI 12Roegiers, Hannah1

MARI 12McGarvey, Katie2

WILC 12Leaty, Alyssa3

WILC 10Schmeelk, Lauren4

SSRM 11Hubbard, Anneliese5

WILC  9Niles, Sarah6

Section   2 of  14   Finals

HONC 11Bailey, Alyssa1

MARI  9McGarvey, Maggie2

LYON  9Clack, Kree3

WAYN 11Hughes, Kaitlin4

NRW 11Chavez, Grace5

LYON 10Collett, Kira6
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Section   3 of  14  (Event  15 Girls 300 Meter Dash)

MWHT 12Hansen, Carrie1

LERO 10Kanaley, Evelyn2

LYON 10Hunt-Mclean, Julia3

SODU  9Cromartie, Malia4

CSAV 12Standbrook, Aaliyah5

LERO  9Powers, Alaina6

Section   4 of  14   Finals

REDC 10Keefe, Ashlyn1

CSAV 11Miller, Marissa2

LYON 10Tindal, Sariah3

REDC  9Warrick, Madelyn4

DUN 10Tham, Adalyn5

DUN  9Empson, Lily6

Section   5 of  14   Finals

WATL 12Arar, Mia1

REDJ 12Schaertl, Madeline2

LYON 10Watkins, Cadence3

REDJ 12Joseph, Lilliana4

DUN 10Duffy, Marley5

NRW  9Fernandes, Jaden6

Section   6 of  14   Finals

WAYN  9Nuwer, Gabriella1

REDC  9Deferio, Mya2

REDC 10Kaiser, Leah3

LERO 12Sorensen, Sophia4

WAYN  9Matthews, Ella5

NEWA 10Carithers, Rrianna6

Section   7 of  14   Finals

REDC 10Abrams, Paige1

REDJ 12Vienna, Brooklyn2

DUN 11Mosher, Lindsey3

REDC 10Reynolds, Kylie4

NRW 11Powell, Kadience5

LYON 10Koller, Morgan6

Section   8 of  14   Finals

REDC 10Rosser, Juliah1

HONC 12Asquino, Mollie2

WAYN 12Sozio, Sofia3

MIDL  9Dorr, Eleanor4

WATL 10Schalch, Rebecca5

MYND 11McLeod, Riley6

Section   9 of  14   Finals

BLMF  9Jones, Grace1

WATL 11Fish, Savannah2

CSAV 10Carbonaro, Sophia3

REDC 10Holmes, Lilliana4

LERO 10Martinez Baena, Marta5

REDC  9Weaver, Bennett6

Section   10 of  14   Finals

WILC 10Purcell, Julianne1

REDJ 12Penird, Katie2

LYON 11Figueroa, Sam3

LERO 12Kota, Brielle4

REDC 10Williams, Arionna5

LYON 10Stone, Avery6

Section   11 of  14   Finals

LYON 10Stergis, Kanessa1

LERO 12Feeley, Aubree2

REDJ  9Mobley, Esther3

SSRM  9Ovenshire, Brooklyn4

MWHT  9Healy, Lia5

WILC 10Colfer, Laura6

Section   12 of  14   Finals

LYON 11Mosquera, Alissa1

WATL  9Enslow, Hazel2

MWHT  9Bedient, Kaitlyn3

WATL 12Farnsworth, Dakota4

MYND 12Moore, Serenity5

LYON 10Plotts, Ashley6

Section   13 of  14   Finals

REDJ 10Wireman, Dakota1

REDC 11Zavoski, Alina2

LYON 11Bullock, Melanie3

LYON 10Sikes, Gillian4

MIDL  9Bastian, Emilia5

MWHT 10Foust, Lydia6

Section   14 of  14   Finals

CSAV 10Prince, Erin1

WAYN 11Lliberti, Alexis2

LYON  9Casey, McKayla3

REDJ 10Denny, Chyanne4

MIDL 11Wells, Hayden5

Event  16 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

AWAYN1

1) Tramacera, Nick 12 Smigle, Aiden 10
Garrow, Zachary 10 Dastyck, Zachary 11

AMWHT2

1) Hill, Lucas 10 Westermann, Chris 11
Keller, Jonah 10 Dickmann, Lachlan 9

APYAN3

1) Bertrand, Jacob 10 Smith, Brisco 8
Tette, James 12 Tette, Finn 7

AREDC4

1) Goodwin, Ryan 11 Haas, Ethan 10
Peters, Brian 8 Wright, Wayland 11

AHAC5

1) Rosen-Carole, Devlin 9 Marrero, Jahdiel 10
Marrero, Jaden 10 Bogue, Jack 11

ANEWA6

1) Phillips, Nathan 12 Tonkinson, Ethan 12
Walters, Haidyn 9 Garcia, Nazeer 9

AGENV7

1) Brown, Griffin 10 Dorrington, Matt 11
Dorrington, Alex 10 Hagel, Tristan 12

Event  17 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

AWAYN1

1) Burry, Olivia 8 Vance, Madelyn 10
Surowiec, Ilianna 11 Suroweic, Trinity 12

AWILC2

1) O'Neil, Brianne 10 Weinschreider, Julia 12
Shaver, Breanna 10 Schmeelk, Natalie 10

AREDC3

1) Allen, Gracie 9 Crawford, Tessa 11
Haas, Gwenna 12 Perkins, Elissa 12

APYAN4

1) Smith, Eva 8 Bishop, Madison 11
Smith, Amanda 11 Samultalski, Ameina 9

ALERO5

1) Blake, Violet 9 Garner, Sadie 9
Bunch, Carley 11 Nickerson, Grace 11

ASSRM6

1) Drexler, Hannah 10 Nearpass, Catherine 12
Powell, Vyvynn 11 Brock, Sylvia 11

AMIDL7

1) Elling, Elizabeth 10 Givens, Claire 9
Heffron, Karen 12 Meath, Emily 12

Event  18 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

AWATL1

1) Swartley, Gavin 11 Robson, Nathan 11
Scibona, Thomas 12 Pagan, Jovonie 12

AMYND2

1) Palmer, Drew 12 Montoney, Carson 12
Ubiles, Jariel 12 Mahoney, Matt 12

AWILC3

1) Hillegeer, Caiden 10 Brandt, Nathan 10
Igler, Aidan 12 DeFisher, David 9

AWAYN4

1) Prentice, Michael 12 Mudge, Tyler 12
Johnson, Ian 12 Hillen, Hayden 11

AMARI5

1) Wertz, Landon 12 Ng, Max 11
Ciripompa, Michael 10 Welch, Ethan 12

ALERO6

1) Elmore, Jacob 12 Elmore, Connor 10
Egeling, Jack 11 Pfendler, Joshua 12
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Section   2 of  2  (Event  18 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)

ALYON1

1) Card, Angelo 10 Johnson, Nick 9
Pullen, Conner 10 Sikes, Raymond 11

AREDC2

1) Crawford, CJ 9 Finken, Daniel 10
Lorenz, Cooper 9 Stone, Benjamin 10

AMIDL3

1) Dawley, Christopher 11 Halladay, Trevor 12
Martin, Trey 10 Reed, Declan 10

ASSRM4

1) McCoy, Christian 12 Wheeler, Nikolas 12
Gill, Micheal 12 Everhart, Christian 11

AHONC5

1) Sherman, Henry 10 Klatt, Colby 10
Moore, Brendan 10 Gawel, Danny 10

ANEWA6

1) Garcia, Nazeer 9 Phillips, Nathan 12
Tonkinson, Ethan 12 Walters, Haidyn 9

Event  19 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals

ALYON1

1) Bullock, Melanie 11 Koller, Morgan 10
Stergis, Kanessa 10 Stone, Avery 10

ALERO2

1) Humphrey, Zoey 11 Blake, Elaina 11
Major, Madison 9 Leach, Ella 9

AWILC3

1) Wing, Haeden 9 Watson, McKenna 10
Nuessle, Madison 11 Hoody, Ryne 10

AMIDL4

1) Wells, Hayden 11 Walker, Vermya 9
Turner, Kenzie 9 St. Pierre, Olivia 9

AREDC5

1) Abrams, Paige 10 Edmondson, Reagan 9
Holmes, Lilliana 10 Kasson, Addison 8

Event  20 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals

AMIDL1

1) Halladay, Trevor 12 Hey, Kyle 12
Martin, Trey 10 Reed, Declan 10

ANEWA2

1) DeTaeye, Ty 12 Frank, Jordan 12
Moore, Aamod 11 Wilson, Dominick 12

AWAYN3

1) Jackson, Cooper 12 Garrow, Alex 12
Dier, Jared 12 Vance, Nicholas 12

AWILC4

1) Igler, Aidan 12 Hillegeer, Caiden 10
Brackman, Roman 12 Burns, Nathan 12

AMWHT5

1) Thorpe, Jack 12 Virkler, Sam 12
Rinas, Connor 12 Blueye, Melkamu 12

ALYON6

1) Berry, Tytrevion 9 Sirmons, Jawil 11
Spahn, Cole 8 Wood-Asberry, Marcus 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals

AMARI1

1) Ng, Max 11 Sicienski, Ryan 12
Oleksyn, Brody 9 Clarcq, Evan 9

ACSAV2

1) Standbrook, Shawn 10 Soules, Jacob 10
Harper, Steffon 11 Donnley, Tristan 12

ALERO3

1) Benware, Eli 9 Fisher, Simeon 12
Currin, Jack 10 Strollo, Andrew 12

ASSRM4

1) Reed, Tanner 12 Grover, Josh 12
Powell, Nixon 9 Cuson, Trevor 10

AREDJ5

1) Elmore, Lucas 9 McWilliams, Daniel 9
Zhao, Justin 9 Poinan, Lonnie 9

AREDC6

1) Finken, Daniel 10 Crawford, CJ 9
Lorenz, Cooper 9 Stone, Benjamin 10

Event  21 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals

AWAYN1

1) Vasylyshyn, Sofia 10 Nuwer, Gabriella 9
Hughes, Kaitlin 11 Lliberti, Alexis 11

AREDC2

1) Camacho, Juliana 11 Deferio, Mya 9
Huntington, Ava 9 Kaiser, Leah 10

AWILC3

1) Niles, Sarah 9 Nuessle, Madison 11
Storey, Madyson 10 Henner, Anna 12

AMWHT4

1) Hansen, Carrie 12 Chalk-Spoor, Natalie 9
Burnett, Lana 12 Bond, Taylor 12

ALYON5

1) Clack, Kree 9 Collett, Kira 10
Hunt-Mclean, Julia 10 Tindal, Sariah 10

Section   2 of  3   Finals

ANEWA1

1) Blount, Alanna 9 Carithers, Rrianna 10
Mack, Makayla 10 Melendez, Zashenka 10

ANRW2

Tompkins, Gwen 11
Fernandes, Jaden 9 Chavez, Grace 11

ALERO3

1) Kanaley, Evelyn 10 Sorensen, Sophia 12
Powers, Alaina 9 Sullivan, Harper 10

ABLMF4

1) Westlake, Brynn 12 Didas, EJ 7
Falsone, Celia 11 Morsheimer, Anna 11

AHAC5

1) Williams, Eva 10 Opira, Mackenzie 10
Deckman, Caroline 8 Perkins, Tayler 11

Section   3 of  3   Finals

AMYND2

1) Moore, Serenity 12 Sawtelle, Cailette 10
Lux, Serafina 10 McLeod, Riley 11

ASSRM3

1) Welser, Emma 10 Thompson, Tori 10
Lunduski, Bridget 9 Brock, Sylvia 11

AREDJ4

1) Joseph, Lilliana 12 Mobley, Esther 9
Parks, Aurora 10 Penird, Katie 12

AWATL5

1) Disanto, Ava 12 Schalch, Rebecca 10
Enslow, Hazel 9 Fish, Savannah 11
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Event  22 Girls Shot Put

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

PYAN  9Sciallo, Lydia1

MWHT 12Eddinger, Sierra2

SSRM 12Hayward, Ryleigh3

SSRM  9Ovenshire, Brooklyn4

WAYN 12Ashmore, Sabrina5

MIDL 12Hargarther, Lillian6

REDJ 12English, Sarah7

NEWA 10Baker, Gabrielle8

BLMF 10Kachmaryk, Siera9

MIDL 12Barber, Hailey10

LYON 12Wagner, Kaylea11

DUN  9Mullin, Peyton12

PYAN 11Kriegar, Cynthia13

WAYN 12Keeney, Norah14

WILC 12VanLare, Julia15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

MWHT 11Gross, Marissa1

LYON 10Plotts, Ashley2

MWHT 12Amato, Bella3

MIDL 12Rugiero-Altez, Laura4

WILC 10Stoffel, Sadie5

LERO 10Fisher, Elise6

BLMF 12Talley, Bernice7

MIDL  9Hobbs, Ava8

MARI 12Boerman, Leah9

PYAN 11Miller, Danielle10

WILC 12Tingue, Alexzandria11

LYON 11Reed, Baylei12

BLMF 11Pagel, Keegan13

LYON 12Lavancha, Naveah14

LYON 10Jones, Addison15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

BLMF 11Linderman, Mia1

BLMF 12Thompson, Molly2

REDJ 10Wireman, Dakota3

REDC 10Abrams, Paige4

SSRM 11Hill, Savannah5

REDJ 10Denny, Chyanne6

CSAV 10Shaffer, Tatianna7

DUN 10Eaton, Nadia8

NEWA 10Wilson, Stephanie9

DUN 11Briscoe, Riley10

MARI 12Colburn, Grace11

REDC 11Zavoski, Alina12

CSAV 11Austin, Sicily13

CSAV 11Snyder, Jaymee14

GENV 11McCann, Alexis15

Event  23 Boys Shot Put

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

MIDL 10Quku, Stuart1

MWHT 12Webster, Dustin2

MIDL 10Martin, Trey3

NEWA 12Comer, Myles4

MYND 12Calabrese, Brock5

NEWA 11Trembley, James6

BLMF 11Thomas, Michael7

WAYN 11Williams, Daeqwon8

WAYN 12Garrow, Alex9

DUN 11Longmore, Ryan10

WAYN 12Vance, Nicholas11

WILC 12Brackman, Roman12

MWHT 12Rinas, Connor13

PYAN 11Sciallo, Anthony14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

CSAV 12Wunder, Ray1

MARI 12Daniel, Hance2

LERO 12Riggi, Brett3

WATL 11Swartley, Gavin4

DUN 11Neu, Bryce5

NEWA 11Bumpus, Carter6

MIDL 10Rodriguez, Charles7

DUN 11Cole, Grady8

LERO 12Fisher, Simeon9

LYON 12Stone, Zach10

CSAV 10Schutt, Seth11

WAYN 12DeRose, Ben12

CSAV 11Lamere, Sean13

LERO 11Cacho, Fernando14

HONC 10Gawel, Danny15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals

HONC 10Butler, Brayden1

REDC  9Camacho, Noah2

WATL 11Aunkst-Park, Bergren3

SSRM 12Quagiata, Alex4

MWHT 12Turner, Peyton5

HAC 10Reader, Liam6

REDC 11Wojieck, Mason7

WILC 10Lindner, Larry8

CSAV  9Snyder, Aaron9

MARI 10Roegiers, Tobey10

REDC 11Thompson, Colin11

SODU  9Buechel, Kyle12

NEWA 10Conklin, Trentyn13

DUN 10Ballard, Cason14

CSAV 11Grinnell, Aiden15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

LERO  9Cone, Caleb1

WATL  9Williams, Jonah2

WAYN 12Mackey, Eli3

REDC 12Corteux *, Logan4

MYND  9Powers, Liam5

REDJ  9Stratton, Matt6

DUN 10Kiklowicz, Cash7

GENV 11Dorrington, Matt8

REDJ  9Lawton, Colin9

GENV 12Gardiner, Jeremiah10

WATL 11McDonald, Aiden11

HONC 10Wing, Collin12

SSRM 12Pleckan, Kurt13

LERO  9Greene, Simon14

WILC 10Igler, Logan15

Event  24 Boys Weight Throw

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals

WAYN  9Colvin, Aiden1

NEWA 10Conklin, Trentyn2

MWHT 12Webster, Dustin3

PYAN 11Sciallo, Anthony4

LERO 11Cacho, Fernando5

NEWA 11Trembley, James6

BLMF 11Thomas, Michael7

WILC 11Rucci Jr, Joel8

HONC 10Gawel, Danny9

MWHT 12Rinas, Connor10

WAYN 12Mackey, Eli11

HONC 10Sherman, Henry12

WAYN 12Vance, Nicholas13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals

MARI 12Williams, Haden1

DUN 11Cole, Grady2

REDC 11Thompson, Colin3

SODU  9Buechel, Kyle4

DUN 10Ballard, Cason5

CSAV 10Schutt, Seth6

NEWA 11Bumpus, Carter7

DUN 11Longmore, Ryan8

WATL 11Aunkst-Park, Bergren9

CSAV 11Lamere, Sean10

WAYN 12DeRose, Ben11

NEWA 12Comer, Myles12

MYND 12Calabrese, Brock13
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Flight   3 of  4  (Event  24 Boys Weight Throw)

WAYN  9Vaccaro, Richard1

DUN 11Neu, Bryce2

MARI 10Roegiers, Tobey3

WILC 10Lindner, Larry4

WATL 11Swartley, Gavin5

CSAV 12Wunder, Ray6

LERO  9Greene, Simon7

CSAV  9Snyder, Aaron8

WATL 11McDonald, Aiden9

WILC 10Igler, Logan10

CSAV 11Grinnell, Aiden11

LERO 12Riggi, Brett12

SSRM 12Quagiata, Alex13

Flight   4 of  4   Finals

MIDL 10Quku, Stuart1

MIDL 10Rodriguez, Charles2

MYND  9Balzer, Nic3

NEWA  9Walters, Haidyn4

SSRM 12Pleckan, Kurt5

REDJ  9Stratton, Matt6

HONC 11VanDewark, Cody7

LERO  9Cone, Caleb8

LERO 12Fisher, Simeon9

HONC 10Wing, Collin10

DUN  9Bartusiak, Bradyn11

MWHT 12Turner, Peyton12

REDC 11Wojieck, Mason13

MARI 12Daniel, Hance14

Event  25 Girls Weight Throw

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

LYON 12Lavancha, Naveah1

REDJ 12English, Sarah2

LERO 10Fisher, Elise3

WAYN 12Keeney, Norah4

PYAN 11Kriegar, Cynthia5

MIDL 12Rugiero-Altez, Laura6

WAYN 12Ashmore, Sabrina7

LYON 10Jones, Addison8

MIDL 12Barber, Hailey9

LYON 12Wagner, Kaylea10

MIDL 12Hargarther, Lillian11

WILC 12VanLare, Julia12

BLMF 12Talley, Bernice13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

SSRM 11Hill, Savannah1

CSAV 11Austin, Sicily2

MARI 12Colburn, Grace3

CSAV 11Snyder, Jaymee4

WILC 12Tingue, Alexzandria5

LYON 11Reed, Baylei6

BLMF 10Kachmaryk, Siera7

SSRM  9Ovenshire, Brooklyn8

MWHT 12Amato, Bella9

DUN  9Mullin, Peyton10

PYAN 11Miller, Danielle11

WILC 10Stoffel, Sadie12

NEWA 10Baker, Gabrielle13

PYAN  9Sciallo, Lydia14

Event  26 Girls Pole Vault

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HONC 11Gillette, Cora1

MWHT  9Healy, Lia2

HONC 11Deely, Ellexis3

WILC 10Schmeelk, Natalie4

MIDL  9Turner, Kenzie5

WILC 10Watson, McKenna6

HONC 11Bailey, Alyssa7

MIDL 11Wells, Hayden8

WAYN 10Randall, Kaylee9

HONC 10Olsen, Zara10

WILC  9Wing, Haeden11

Event  27 Boys Pole Vault

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

NEWA  9Garcia, Nazeer1

HONC  9Manchochi, Hunter2

MIDL 10Martin, Trey3

MARI  9Oleksyn, Brody4

HONC 10Sherman, Henry5

WAYN 12Dier, Jared6

MIDL 11Smith, JW7

HONC 11VanDewark, Cody8

MARI 12Casper, Joseph9

WAYN 12Garrow, Alex10

NEWA 11Pettine, Jonah11

MARI 12Welch, Ethan12

MARI 12Welch, Oren13

Event  28 Girls High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WATL 12Disanto, Ava1

BLMF 10Logan, Sahara2

MWHT  9Chalk-Spoor, Natalie3

WATL 11Lyon, Marina4

SSRM 10Cupp, Avery5

SSRM 10Neville, Chelsea6

MARI 12Boerman, Leah7

MWHT 12Eddinger, Sierra8

SSRM 10Welser, Emma9

BLMF 11Falsone, Celia10

WILC 12Ragnarsdottir, Eyhildur11

WILC  9Gasparri, Ruthie12

BLMF 11Morsheimer, Anna13

BLMF  9Jones, Grace14

REDC  8Wojieck, Teagan15

WILC 12Gasparri, Grace16

WILC 10Hoody, Ryne17

DUN 12Hughes, Madison18

REDC 12Haas, Gwenna19

BLMF 11Dumbauld, Abigail20

WAYN 11Lliberti, Alexis21

REDC  9Warrick, Madelyn22

REDC  9Deferio, Mya23

WILC 10Storey, Madyson24
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Event  29 Boys High Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MYND 12Palmer, Drew1

MWHT  9Baker, Ayden2

REDJ  9McWilliams, Daniel3

MYND 10Jang, Isaac4

MYND 11Meeks, Robert5

HONC 11Lopez, Michael6

MYND 12Ubiles, Jariel7

HONC 10Butler, Brayden8

MYND 11King, Riley9

NEWA 11Moore, Aamod10

HONC 10Klatt, Colby11

WILC 10McVey, Aidan12

MWHT 10Keller, Jonah13

WATL 11Robson, Nathan14

BLMF 11Perry, Colton15

LERO 12Strollo, Andrew16

HONC 10Moore, Brendan17

LERO 12Pfendler, Joshua18

REDC  9Waite, Drake19

REDC  9Lorenz, Cooper20

CSAV 11Buisch, Tanner21

DUN 10Rider, Brayden22

REDC 11Goodwin, Ryan23

WATL 12Pagan, Jovonie24

LERO  9Benware, Eli25

WAYN 12Bush, Trevor26

PMAC 11Weaver, Jack27

CSAV 10Standbrook, Shawn28

WAYN 12Mudge, Tyler29

MARI 12Welch, Ethan30

SSRM 12Reed, Tanner31

DUN  9Iszard, Hamilton32

LERO 10Elmore, Connor33

REDC 10Stone, Benjamin34

WAYN 12Jackson, Cooper35

Event  30 Boys Long Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

MIDL  9Rockefeller, Norman1

CSAV 12Snyder, Scott2

PMAC  9Wheeler, Zachary3

REDJ  9Elmore, Lucas4

MWHT  9Earl, Hunter5

REDC  9Rupert, Evan6

SSRM 12Grover, Josh7

REDC  8Peters, Brian8

REDJ  9Felton, Brody9

LYON 11DeWind, Jonas10

MYND  9Balzer, Nic11

HAC  9Russell, Triston12

LERO 12Costa, Joey13

MWHT 10Johnson, Colton14

WAYN 11Cregin, Derek15

MWHT 10Marin, Aiden16

WILC 10Harrell, Isaac17

MARI 12Williams, Haden18

GENV 10Dorrington, Alex19

PYAN 11Dallos, Aidan20

NEWA 12Frank, Jordan21

HONC  9Manchochi, Hunter22

SODU  9Bain, Khamani23

SSRM 12McCoy, Christian24

GENV 12Gardiner, Jeremiah25

LYON 12Stone, Zach26

PYAN 12Hanley, Carter27

BLMF 11Perry, Colton28

LYON 12Sapp, Joe29

SSRM 12Gill, Micheal30

PMAC 11Premyslovsky, Thomas31

PYAN 11Fullagar, Phelan32

LYON  8Spahn, Cole33

PMAC 11Gilmore, Shawn34

PYAN 11Proietti-Nelsen, Dominic35

CSAV 10Soules, Jacob36

CSAV 12Donnley, Tristan37

WAYN 12Mudge, Tyler38

DUN  9Iszard, Hamilton39

WAYN 12Mackey, Eli40

SODU  9Corwin, Austin41

LERO 12Strollo, Andrew42

MWHT 10Hill, Lucas43

PYAN 11Race, Austin44

PMAC 12Gilmore, Dylan45

LERO 11Egeling, Jack46

MWHT 12Blueye, Melkamu47

LERO 12Biviano, Julian48

REDC 10Finken, Daniel49

DUN 12Curtis, Logan50

DUN 10Rider, Brayden51

WAYN 12Dicker, Carleton52

SSRM 12Wheeler, Nikolas53

WAYN 11Williams, Daeqwon54

NEWA 11Moore, Aamod55

WILC 12Murray, Keenan56

MARI 12Welch, Oren57

NEWA 12Wilson, Dominick58

NEWA 12DeTaeye, Ty59
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W-FL League Meet - 1/13/2024

RIT

Meet Program

Event  31 Girls Long Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

BLMF 11Dumbauld, Abigail1

NEWA  9Alamo Ubiles, Keylanie2

CSAV 12Standbrook, Aaliyah3

NEWA 10Mack, Makayla4

MYND 10Lux, Serafina5

REDJ  9Mobley, Esther6

HAC 11Perkins, Tayler7

REDC 11Crawford, Tessa8

WATL 10Matello, Kaitlyn9

HAC 10Opira, Mackenzie10

MYND 11Barg, Madelyn11

MWHT  9Bedient, Kaitlyn12

REDC 10Reynolds, Kylie13

WATL 12Farnsworth, Dakota14

DUN 11Fleet, Ellie15

REDC  9Weaver, Bennett16

REDC 11Camacho, Juliana17

WATL 11Fish, Savannah18

LERO 10Martinez Baena, Marta19

REDC 10Holmes, Lilliana20

MWHT 12Rodgers, Hannah21

SSRM 10Welser, Emma22

WILC 12Gasparri, Grace23

MIDL  9Dorr, Eleanor24

HONC 11Deely, Ellexis25

SSRM  8Griswald, Cadence26

WATL 11Lyon, Marina27

NEWA  9Blount, Alanna28

BLMF 12Thompson, Molly29

NEWA  9Miller, Sadie30

WILC 12Palavicino Aravena, Amanda31

REDJ 12Joseph, Lilliana32

SSRM 11Powell, Vyvynn33

REDJ 10Parks, Aurora34

LERO 11Humphrey, Zoey35

BLMF  7Didas, EJ36

WAYN  9Nuwer, Gabriella37

BLMF 10Logan, Sahara38

LERO  9Major, Madison39

WAYN 10Vasylyshyn, Sofia40

MYND 11Johnson, Melany41

CSAV 11Huang, Tina42

NEWA 10Melendez, Zashenka43

HONC 11Bailey, Alyssa44

DUN 12Hughes, Madison45

BLMF 11Lyman, Mia46

MWHT 12Burnett, Lana47

SSRM 11Hubbard, Anneliese48

WILC 12Leaty, Alyssa49

WILC 12Brandt, Elizabeth50

Event  32 Boys Triple Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

REDJ 10Lepel, Josh1

MYND  9Balzer, Nic2

REDJ  9Poinan, Lonnie3

CSAV 10Rice, Camden4

CSAV  9Cooley, Jayden5

HONC 10Sherman, Henry6

HAC  9Russell, Triston7

SSRM 12Reed, Tanner8

WATL  9Williams, Jonah9

SSRM 11Mitchell, Nolan10

HAC  9Neadow, Ezra11

PYAN 12Hanley, Carter12

WILC 10Brandt, Nathan13

PYAN 11Race, Austin14

CSAV 11Harper, Steffon15

WAYN 11Hillen, Hayden16

WAYN 12Bush, Trevor17

WILC 12Brackman, Roman18

WILC 10Burggraaff, Cohen19

WATL 12Pagan, Jovonie20

WAYN 12Dicker, Carleton21

WAYN 11Dastyck, Zachary22

SSRM 11Booth, Grayson23

WAYN 11Williams, Daeqwon24

Event  33 Girls Triple Jump

YrName   SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

REDJ 12Vienna, Brooklyn1

REDJ 12Penird, Katie2

SSRM 10Cupp, Avery3

WILC 12Libovicova, Luisa4

REDC  9Weaver, Bennett5

REDC  8Kasson, Addison6

REDC 10Keefe, Ashlyn7

WILC 12Palavicino Aravena, Amanda8

BLMF 10Clark, Catherine9

SSRM 11Powell, Vyvynn10

WAYN 10Vasylyshyn, Sofia11

SSRM 11Brock, Sylvia12

BLMF 11Linderman, Mia13

SSRM  8Griswald, Cadence14

SSRM  9Lunduski, Bridget15

BLMF 12Westlake, Brynn16

CSAV 11Huang, Tina17

WILC 12Leaty, Alyssa18

WILC 12Brandt, Elizabeth19


